
 

Deerfield Police Department 

Dispatch Logs 
For Date: 11/20/2023  -  Monday  
 

Call Number Time Call Reason Action   
 

23-84405        0019 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

23-84408        0024 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2805] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84411        0052:09 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

23-84413        0107 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8971] DEERFIELD RIVER LIQUORS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84415        0129:59 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2805] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84419        0141 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFUPLO] UPPER AND LOWER ROAD AREA - UPPER RD 

 

23-84425        0201 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3587] ATLAS FARM - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84426        0203 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7871] RICHARD'S AUTOMOTIVE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84427        0207 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2877] DOUGLAS AUCTIONEERS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84428        0209 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] PINE NOOK RD 

 

23-84429        0212 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF WHITE] DEERFIELD COMMUNITY CENTER - MEMORIAL ST 

 

23-84431        0234:22 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

23-84433        0247 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84435        0317 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

23-84436        0318 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFTREE] TREE HOUSE BREWING COMPANY - COMMUNITY PL 

 

23-84437        0319 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

23-84438        0346 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF NEIGHBORHOOD 

 

23-84439        0354 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5304] BETTER.BIKE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84440        0402 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4537] PEKARSKI'S SAUSAGE - CONWAY RD 

 

23-84442        0403:22 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT TRANSFERRED TO STATE POLICE   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MM 38 - ROUTE 91 SOUTHBOUND 

 

23-84441        0404 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

23-84443        0439 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8143] DEERFIELD PHARMACY - S MAIN ST 

 

23-84444        0457 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 



 

23-84445        0501:28 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD + KEETS RD 

 

23-84451        0607:46 LARCENY Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

23-84454        0701 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

23-84471        0900:05 Drill/Testing No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFEAGDOU] DOUBLEDAY (EAGLEBROOK SCHOOL) - PINE NOOK RD 

 

23-84483        1009 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8174] DEERFIELD ACADEMY - BOYDEN LN 

 

23-84490        1055:09 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT TRANSFERRED TO STATE POLICE   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] 40MM - ROUTE 91 SOUTHBOUND 

 

23-84502        1148:48 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1410] DEERFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT - CONWAY ST 

 

23-84508        1216 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

23-84535        1426 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1131] DEERFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - PLEASANT ST 

 

23-84558        1658 TRESPASS Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

23-84578        1827:56 Car vs. Deer Report Taken   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4537] PEKARSKI'S SAUSAGE - CONWAY RD 

       Refer To Accident:    23DRF-102-AC 

 

23-84587        1947 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84594        2023 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

 

For Date: 11/21/2023  -  Tuesday  
 

23-84615        0006 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] EASTERN AVE 

 

23-84622        0052 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5304] BETTER.BIKE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84623        0054 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8195] HOLIDAY PIZZA - ELM ST 

 

23-84626        0124 PATROL AREA No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] WAPPING RD 

 

23-84628        0157 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84629        0202 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

23-84630        0208 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

23-84632        0259 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3587] ATLAS FARM - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84634        0301 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5304] BETTER.BIKE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84635        0334 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

23-84636        0342 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 



23-84637        0347 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] HILLSIDE RD 

 

23-84638        0348 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF DRF1113] STILLWATER BRIDGE 

 

23-84639        0353 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] THAYER ST 

 

23-84644        0620 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] S MAIN ST 

 

23-84645        0622 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4046] WRISLEY FUNERAL HOME - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

23-84649        0657 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

23-84687        0926 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8174] DEERFIELD ACADEMY - BOYDEN LN 

 

23-84702        1027 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

23-84737        1254:31 SERVICE CALL Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84739        1258 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

23-84757        1425 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1131] DEERFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - PLEASANT ST 

 

23-84778        1542:52 CSO OUTREACH Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [GRF] WASHBURN AVE 

 

23-84781        1602:20 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

23-84786        1628 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

23-84792        1648:40 GENERAL INFO Call Given to an Officer   
          Location:    [DRF]  

 

23-84793        1658 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84800        1732:01 DISTURBANCE Arrest(s) Made   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM CIR 

 

For Date: 11/22/2023  -  Wednesday  
 

23-84849        0000 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] WHATELY RD + S MILL RIVER RD 

 

23-84852        0013 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

23-84853        0014 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LOWER RD + UPPER RD 

 

23-84854        0027 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84856        0038 TRAFFIC HAZARD Removed Hazard   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

23-84859        0142 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84860        0146 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

23-84862        0208 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] HILLSIDE RD 

 



23-84863        0217 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] PINE NOOK RD 

 

23-84866        0357 TRAFFIC HAZARD Removed Hazard   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

23-84867        0400 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LEE RD 

 

23-84868        0419 TRAFFIC HAZARD Removed Hazard   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LEE RD 

 

23-84869        0434 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

23-84872        0558:37 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP Building Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM ST 

 

23-84878        0620 POWER OUTAGE/FAILURE Transferred/Ref to Utility   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM ST + GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-84884        0655 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

23-84906        0857 COURT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [GRF] HOPE ST 

 

23-84927        1112 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER DUTIES Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1131] DEERFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - PLEASANT ST 

 

23-84941        1215:44 GENERAL INFO Services Rendered   
          Location:    [DRF]  

 

23-84954        1315:10 BE ON THE LOOK OUT Unfounded   
          Location:    [BOL] BRIDGES IN THE AREA 

 

23-84964        1336:00 CSO FOLLOW UP Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] PLAIN (WEST 90-130) RD 

 

23-84971        1420:43 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE Good Intent   
  Location/Address:    [LEY] SIMON KEETS RD 

 

23-84983        1518 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1410] DEERFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT - CONWAY ST 

 

23-84984        1521:28 CSO FOLLOW UP Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1410] DEERFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT - CONWAY ST 

 

23-84999        1749 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

23-85004        1801 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

23-85014        1841:37 911 CALL Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

23-85022        1914:23 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85023        1924 TRAFFIC CONTROL Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] 4-WAY CENTER 

 

23-85025        1942:24 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM ST 

 

23-85036        2020 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2211] 250 GREENFIELD ROAD - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85063        2320 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2805] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85064        2320 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD + WAPPING RD 

 

23-85065        2322:16 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD + CHILDS CROSS RD 



 

23-85066        2322:49 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD + WAPPING RD 

 

23-85069        2342:08 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8164] ANTONELLIS FARMSTAND - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85072        2347 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

 

For Date: 11/23/2023  -  Thursday  
 

23-85074        0012:39 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

23-85078        0027 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

23-85079        0036:35 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8164] ANTONELLIS FARMSTAND - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85082        0113 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N HILLSIDE RD 

 

23-85084        0135:02 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

23-85085        0145 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

23-85086        0151 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LOWER RD + UPPER RD 

 

23-85089        0311 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85090        0313 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7811] FLEET PRIDE - INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

23-85093        0412 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8143] DEERFIELD PHARMACY - S MAIN ST 

 

23-85094        0601:19 911 CALL CONFIRMED MIS-DIAL   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MCCLELLAND FARM RD 

 

23-85131        1051:31 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CAPTAIN LATHROP DR 

 

23-85137        1140:58 DISTURBANCE Peace Restored   
  Location/Address:    [SUN SUN4321] CLIFFSIDE APARTMENTS - AMHERST RD 

 

23-85155        1335:23 DISABLED MV Call Cancelled   
          Location:    [DRF] IN WOODS 

 

23-85183        1602 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

23-85235        2134 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85237        2146 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

23-85244        2354 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

 

For Date: 11/24/2023  -  Friday  
 

23-85247        0014 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2301] THE HOTEL WARREN INC - ELM ST 

 

23-85248        0021 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

23-85250        0053 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   



  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85252        0057 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

23-85253        0059 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4060] JANKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING - S MAIN ST 

 

23-85254        0100 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4537] PEKARSKI'S SAUSAGE - CONWAY RD 

 

23-85255        0106 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85256        0111 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF9080] ATLANTIC FURNITURE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85258        0115 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF YCV] YANKEE CANDLE STORE/YCV / FORMERLY YCS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85262        0203 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

23-85263        0332 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

23-85264        0504 PATROL AREA No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N HILLSIDE RD 

 

23-85287        0909:37 911 MIS DIAL Call Given to an Officer   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DEERFIELD] DEERFIELD INN - OLD MAIN ST 

 

23-85292        0926:48 FRAUD/SCAM Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

23-85307        1025:45 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT Negative Contact   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] HEADING TOWARDS SD FIRE - CONWAY RD 

 

23-85381        1424:58 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] 1/2 MILE NORTH OF CUMBERLAND FARMS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85392        1505:21 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT TRANSFERRED TO STATE POLICE   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MM 36 - ROUTE 91 SOUTHBOUND 

 

23-85452        1855:15 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Negative Contact   
          Location:    [MSP] RT 91NB PASSING WHATELY REST AREA 

 

23-85466        2010 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

23-85472        2047 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

23-85477        2108 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SNOWBERRY CIR 

 

23-85494        2347 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3587] ATLAS FARM - GREENFIELD RD 

 

 

For Date: 11/25/2023  -  Saturday  
 

23-85495        0002 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD 

 

23-85496        0004:24 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT TRANSFERRED TO STATE POLICE   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MM 37 - ROUTE 91 SOUTHBOUND 

 

23-85497        0024 PATROL AREA No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

23-85498        0032 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

23-85502        0120:54 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Citation/Warning Issued   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5186A] WILLIAMS SUGARHOUSE - GREENFIELD RD 

 Refer To Citation:    303280AC 



       Refer To Accident:    303280AC 

 

23-85503        0139 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85505        0248 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85506        0253 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7343] CUMBERLAND FARMS - ELM ST 

 

23-85507        0331 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2163] PELICAN PRODUCTS - N MAIN ST 

 

23-85508        0527 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFTREE] TREE HOUSE BREWING COMPANY - COMMUNITY PL 

 

23-85510        0545 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

23-85539        1016:20 FIRE ALARM False Alarm   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFEAGDOU] DOUBLEDAY (EAGLEBROOK SCHOOL) - PINE NOOK RD 

 

23-85572        1247:18 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP Call Cancelled   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MEMORIAL HALL MUSEUM - MEMORIAL ST 

 

23-85576        1310:15 MEDICAL EMERGENCY COOLEY DICKINSON HOSPITAL   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

23-85580        1334:59 ANIMAL COMPLAINT No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MCCLELLAND FARM RD 

 

23-85595        1506:36 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Services Rendered   
       Vicinity of:    [DRF DRF4011] GREENFIELD SAVINGS BANK - N MAIN ST 

 

23-85630        1726:20 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85633        1740 PATROL AREA No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

23-85643        1801 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4911] VETERINARY EMERGENCY & SPECIALTY - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85646        1811 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85650        1827:46 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LOWER RD 

 

23-85653        1833:25 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LEE RD 

 

23-85671        1919 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

23-85691        2109 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2805] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85694        2120 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] BIKE PARKING - MCCLELLAND FARM RD 

 

23-85705        2152 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85710        2205 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

23-85720        2257:36 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Patient Refusal   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MEADOWWOOD DR 

 

23-85723        2334:50 HARASSMENT Report Taken   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] KING PHILIP AVE 

       Refer To Incident:    23DRF-218-OF 

 

 

For Date: 11/26/2023  -  Sunday  



 

23-85728        0018 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85730        0031:35 LOCKOUT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7343] CUMBERLAND FARMS - ELM ST 

 

23-85734        0105 PATROL AREA No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] TINA DR 

 

23-85735        0105 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2805] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85737        0114 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8971] DEERFIELD RIVER LIQUORS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85742        0203 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85744        0230:47 EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED ACCIDENTAL   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MEMORIAL ST 

 

23-85746        0320 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4060] JANKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING - S MAIN ST 

 

23-85747        0338 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

23-85748        0349:51 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85750        0610 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4911] VETERINARY EMERGENCY & SPECIALTY - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85835        1212:47 911 HANG UP CONFIRMED MIS-DIAL   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

23-85841        1238:08 ASSIST CITIZEN No Action Required   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY ST 

 

23-85886        1458:00 DISABLED MV Vehicle Towed   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] DFLD / WHA TOWN LINE - SUNDERLAND RD 

 

23-85899        1552 CHECK WELFARE Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

23-85913        1705 TRAFFIC CONTROL Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST + N MAIN ST 

 

23-85915        1723 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

23-85919        1738 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

23-85920        1739:29 LOCKOUT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] PLEASANT ST 

 

23-85941        1930 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

23-85944        2011 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LOWER RD + UPPER RD 

 

23-85952        2047 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM CIR 

 

23-85953        2049 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

23-85955        2054 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD 

 

23-85956        2055 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

23-85962        2158:18 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   



  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

 

 


